
MSSA 2018 FINALS
Fri ‐ Run order

Intermediate Points Time

1 Clyde McCourt & MISR Spud Wellington UT

2 Jeff Clausen & Ruthie Melba ID

3 Brandi Weinrich & Bruce Pierce NE

4 Sam Wipf & Ike Whitehall MT

5 Larissa Wood & Witt Jackson CA

6 Annie Young & Scout Henefer UT

7 Mike Johansen & 7J Sis Huntington UT

8 Jeff Roche & Slick Garland UT

9 Travis Jackson & Nikki Acampo CA

10 Cindy Campbell & MISR Cap Midwest WY

11 Cody Christensen & C3 Chase Woodruff UT

12 Jeannine Jones & Rebel Kremmling CO

13 Breck Hunsaker & Sue Preston ID

14 Sam Wipf & Kate Whitehall MT

15 Elliott Roberts & >U Bailey Blue Granite Bay CA

16 Nathan Myers & Ellie Coalville UT

17 Breck Hunsaker & MISR Cinco Preston ID

18 Clyde McCourt & MISR Maggie Wellington UT

19 Cody Christiansen & Scout Woodruff UT

20 Travis Jackson & Val Acampo CA

21 Jennifer Smith & MISR Whiskey  Delta UT

22 Breck Hunsaker & Gurdy Preston ID

23 Mike Johanson & MISR Cooper Huntington UT

24 Jeannine Jones & Bonnie Kremmling CO

ROUND 2



MSSA 2018 FINALS
Fri ‐ Run order

Novice Points Time

1 Reed Crandall & MISR Graham Bancroft ID

2 McCoy Hurst & Lefty Castle Dale UT

3 Wade Hopkins & MISR Stetson Bancroft ID

4 David Briggs & Buck St George UT

5 Randy Pennebaker & 4 Cent Su Reedley CA

6 Kendra King & Kirby Clements CA

7 Bryce Svedin & MISR Bear Baker City OR

8 Linda Lulius & Sammy Buffalo WY

9 Jennifer Jackson & Nikki Acampo CA

10 Buck Mendenahll & OSO Alpine UT

11 Kevin Whitmer & MISR Luke Price UT

12 Wade Hopkins & MISR Jack Bancroft ID

13 Bert Crane & MISR Spur Glendo WY

14 Andrea Cobler & MISR Sunny Middleton ID

15 Kendra King & Violet Clements CA

16 Paul Anderson & Liz Preston ID

17 Candy Olsen & Ace Bountiful UT

18 Kevin Behunin & Jewel Fort Bridger WY

19 Jed Rowlan & MISR Foxy Morgan UT

20 Jed Corless & Daybells Kate Spanish Fork UT

21 Deric Despain & Aggie Delta UT

22 Bert Crane & Bear Glendo WY

23 Doreen McCourt & MISR Maggi Wellington UT

24 McCoy Hurst & CR Chase Castle Dale UT

25 Ezekial Mendenhall & Kate Lehi UT

26 Michelle Newberry & Gus Glenrock WY

27 Randy Pennebaker & 4 Cent Spi Reedley CA

28 Jed Corless & BD Boom Spanish Fork UT

29 Andrea Cobler & Hoss Middleton ID

30 Reed Crandall & MISR Lottie Bancroft ID

ROUND 2




